Marpole Neighbourhood House Child Care and Early Years Learning Centre Fee Schedule
Infant Program
· Children ages 0 to 18 months
· Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $50 non-refundable registration fee
· $1100 (includes $900 BC Fee Reduction Initiative)

Toddler Program

· Children ages 18 months – 3 Years old
· Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $50 non-refundable registration fee
· $1020 (includes $900 BC Fee Reduction Initiative)

3 to 5 Full Day Program:
· Full Day Children ages 3 to 5 years old
· Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $50 non-refundable registration fee
· $850/month (includes $545 BC Fee Reduction Initiative)

3 to 5 Part Day Program:

· Full Day Children ages 3 to 5 years old
·  Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $50 non-refundable registration fee
· $555/month (includes $545 BC Fee Reduction Initiative)

After School Care Program (Kindergarten)

· Children enrolled in Kindergarten 
· Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $30 non-refundable registration fee
· $ 230/month (includes $320 BC e) Fee Reduction Initiative

After School Care Program

· Children enrolled in Grade 1 to 12 Years of age
· Marpole Neighbourhood House Membership Fee $10/paid annually in April
· $30 non-refundable registration fee
· $435/month (includes $115 BC Fee Reduction Initiative)

